
This Led lamp range uses low energy LEDs 
as its filaments
Perfect warm glow, Transform your spaces 
and events
This design provides true omni-directional 
light output

Features

© 2023  SYV
SYV Iluminacion Europea, Sociedad Limitada
Avda San Pablo 28 - 28820,
Cosloda (Madrid) Spain

Canopus Pro
LED Lamp

Standard Warranty3 ye
ar

s

warranty

SPAIN

Dimmable
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TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - CANOPUS PRO - 18671 - LED LAMP

TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data
Lamp Base
Wattage
Color Temperature
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux
Rated Luminaire Efficiency
Voltage
Beam Angle
CRI
Frequency Range
Current
Material
Finish
Life Span
Warranty
Applications

SYV Iluminacion Europea, Sociedad Limitada
Avda San Pablo 28 - Naves 15 y 2 - 28820

Cosloda (Madrid) Spain
SYV Design is constantly developing and improving it’s products. The right is reserved to change specification without prior notification or public announcement.

LED Lamp
E27 SAMSUNG LED
6W
2700K
750lm
125lm/W
AC220-240V
270°
>80
50-60 Hz
30mA
Glass
Clear + Golden Base
25,000 Hours
3 Years
Residential, Hospitality, Commercial, etc.
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