

Canopus Pro LED Lamp



Features

- This Led lamp range uses low energy LEDs as its filaments
- Perfect warm glow, Transform your spaces and events
- This design provides true omni-directional light output







Standard Warranty



Canopus Pro

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET - CANOPUS PRO - 18671 - LED LAMP





TECHNICAL DATA

Product Data	LED Lamp
Lamp Base	E27 SAMSUNG LED
Wattage	6W
Color Temperature	2700K
Rated Luminaire Luminous Flux	750lm
Rated Luminaire Efficiency	125lm/W
Voltage	AC220-240V
Beam Angle	270°
CRI	≥80
Frequency Range	50-60 Hz
Current	30mA
Material	Glass
Finish	Clear + Golden Base
Life Span	25,000 Hours
Warranty	3 Years
Applications	Residential, Hospitality, Commercial, etc.

